DATA SHEET
Next Generation Firewall
Internal Segmentation Firewall
Data Center Firewall and IPS
Carrier-Class Firewall
FortiGate® 3100D
FG-3100D and 3100D-DC
The FortiGate 3100D series delivers high performance threat protection for mid-sized to large enterprises

FST-PROD-DS-GT31K FG-3100D-DAT-R15-201803
FortiGate® 3100D
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3100D FG-3100D 32x 10 GE SFP+ slots 10G ports (2 SFP+ SR-type transceivers included), SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
480 GB SSD internal storage, and dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3100D-DC FG-3100D-DC 32x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated, 480 GB SSD onboard storage,
and dual DC power supplies.
Optional Accessories
Rack Mount Sliding Rails SP-FG3040B-RAIL Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/DC, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC,
FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3700D/-DC, FG-3700DX, FG-3810D/-DC and FG-3950B/-DC.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range FG-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range FG-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Active Direct Attach Cable, 10m / 32.8 ft SP-CABLE-ADASFP+ 10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10m / 32.8 ft for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
AC Power Supply SP-FG3600C-PS AC power supply for FG-3000D, FG-3100D, FG-3200D, FG-3600C and FG-3240C.
DC Power Supply SP-FG1500D-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-1500D-DC, FG-3000D-DC, FG-3100D-DC, FG-3200D-DC.
FortiGuard Bundle
FortiGuard Labs delivers a
number of security intelligence services to